League Schedule
8u Softball

Team Contact Person
Erwin
1 Lillington 1
2 Lillington 2
3 Erwin 1
4 Erwin 2
5 Aubrey Genesis F  David Horne
6 Robinson Tire 1 Kevin White
7 JE2 Trucking Justin Smith
Date Time Visitor
Thu 04/17/25 6:30 pm JE2 Trucking
Sat 04/26/25 1:00 pm Lillington 1
Mon 04/28/25 6:00 pm Lillington 2
Mon 04/28/25 7:00 pm Lillington 1
Thu 05/01/25 6:00 pm Aubrey Genesis
Foundation
Thu 05/01/25 7:00 pm  Robinson Tire 1
Mon 05/05/25 6:00 pm Erwin 1
Mon 05/05/25 7:00 pm Lillington 1
Tue 05/06/25 6:00 pm Erwin 2
Tue 05/06/25 7:00 pm  Erwin 1
Thu 05/08/25 6:00 pm JE2 Trucking
Mon 05/12/25 6:00 pm Lillington 2
Mon 05/12/25 7:00 pm Aubrey Genesis
Foundation
Tue 05/13/25 6:00 pm Erwin 1
Tue 05/13/25 7:00 pm Erwin 2

Thu 05/15/25 6:00 pm  Aubrey Genesis

Foundation

Thu 05/15/25 7:00 pm  Robinson Tire 1

Mon 05/19/25 6:00 pm Robinson Tire 1

Mon 05/19/25 7:00 pm Lillington 2

Tue 05/20/25 6:00 pm Erwin 1

Tue 05/20/25 7:00 pm  Aubrey Genesis
Foundation

Thu 05/22/25 6:00 pm  Erwin 1

Tue 05/27/25 6:00 pm
Tue 05/27/25 7:00 pm

Thu 05/29/25 6:00 pm

JE2 Trucking
Robinson Tire 1

Aubrey Genesis
Foundation
JE2 Trucking

~J

Thu 05/29/25
Mon 06/02/25

:00 pm

(o))

:00 pm Robinson Tire 1

Tue 06/03/25 6:00 pm Lillington 2
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